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Legislative Information System

104th General Assembly
Status of Bills

Acted Upon June 30, 2025

House
Bills

04077

Sponsor
Rick Ryan

Senate
Bills
00028s
00108s
00328b
00852s
01344h
01764
01797b
01922b

Sponsor

Kimberly A. Lightford
Javier L. Cervantes
Don Harmon

Celina Villanueva
Michael W. Halpin
Julie A. Morrison
Mark L. Walker

Julie A. Morrison
02108b Mike Porfirio

02266s
02319b

Karina Villa
Laura Ellman

02493h  Christopher Belt

Sponsor

00421 Kevin John Olickal

Description

Last Act. Date
Chamber

Last Action

PARENTING TIME-DISABLED CHILD 06/30/2025 H

Description

SCH CD-EMPLOYEE EVALUATIONS
CRIM PRO-ASSESSMENT FEES

CIVIL LAW-TECH
TRANSPORTATION-TECH

WORK COMP-TIMING REQUIRED
ISP TRAINING/ACADEMY DIVISION
DIGITAL ASSETS & CONS PROT ACT

VEHICLE CD-EMERGENCY
VEHICLE

ST POLICE-HAZMAT-MOTOR
CARRIER

EPA-WATER SUPPLIES

VIRTUAL CURRENCY CONSUM

PROT

GEOLOGY ACT SUNSET EXTENSION

Description

MEMORIAL-SR. ROSEMARY
CONNELLY

Last Act. Date
Chamber
06/30/2025
06/30/2025
06/30/2025
06/30/2025
06/30/2025
06/30/2025
06/30/2025
06/30/2025
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06/30/2025 S

06/30/2025 S
06/30/2025 S

06/30/2025 S

Last Act. Date

Chamber
06/30/2025 H

11:00:04 PM

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Rick Ryan

Last Action

PublicAct.........
PublicAct.........
Sent to the Governor
PublicAct.........
PublicAct.........
PublicAct.........
Sent to the Governor
Sent to the Governor

PublicAct.........

PublicAct.........
Sent to the Governor

Sent to the Governor

Last Action

104-0020
104-0021

104-0022
104-0023
104-0024

104-0025

104-0026

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kevin John

Olickal



